NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

Notice is hereby given that the following Share Certificates Company in my/our name had been

SL NO	FOLIO- NO	CERT. NO		DISTINCTIVE No. From	DISTINCTIVE TO	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER
1	S00753	426	500	240756	241255	Shashikala Damodarlal Raval (Deceased) Damodarlal Premshankar Raval (Deceased)

Due notice thereof has been given to the Company and I/We have applied to the Company for the issue of Duplicate share certificates. The Public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above share certificate(s). Any person who has any claim in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge such claim with M/s Safari Industries Limited, 302-303, A Wing, The Qube, CTS No.1498, A/2, MV Road, Marol, Andheri (E), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400059 Email: investor@safari.in or its share transfer agents, Adroit Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd. 19/20, Jaferbhoy Industrial Estate, 1st Floor, Makwana Road, Marol Naka, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400059 within 15 days of Publication of this notice else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.

Place : Mumbai. Date : 31/01/2024

- NAME OF CLAIMANT(S)
- 1. Purnimaben Hemendrakumar Yagnik 2. Gopalbhai Damodarlal Raval
- 3. Jignaben Hemendrabhai Dave

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER National Highway Division, RCD, Deoghar Circular Road, Near D.C. Residence, Deoghar, Jharkhand (814112) E-mail ID : eenhdeoghar@gmail.com

Corrigendum Tender Ref. No. NH/DEOGHAR /STMC/03/2023-24 Dated which was published in daily newspaper IPR No. 313837

[https://eprocure.gov.in]

16.12.2025, which was published in daily newspaper [FK No. 513857								
(Deoghar)23-24*D] the following corrigendum has been made.								
1.	Period of Sale of Bid Document From 27.12.2023 03:00 PM to							
		05.02.2024 upto 04:00 PM						
		Through official portal of:						
		[https://eprocure.gov.in]						
2.	BID Due Date	Date 05.02.2024 Up to 04:00 PM						
		Through official portal of:						
		[https://eprocure.gov.in]						
3.	Last date of physical submission	05.02.2024, up to 04.00 PM						
	of bid security, POA and other							
	documents in original							
4.	Time and Date of Opening	Date 07.02.2024 03:00 PM						
	Technical Bid (RFP)	Through official portal of:						
	1. 2.	Period of Sale of Bid Document Period of Sale of Bid Document BID Due Date Last date of physical submission of bid security, POA and other documents in original Time and Date of Opening						

Executive Engineer PR 317506 Deoghar (23-24) D NH Division, Deoghan

Ujjivan Small Finance Bank

Registered Office: Grape Garden, No.21, Std A 2005, 1081 11881, Str. No. 8, Kharadi- Mundhwa Bypass Registered Office: Grape Garden, No.27, 3rd "A" Cross, 18th Main, 6th Block Village Kharadi, Pune-411014.

PUBLIC AUCTION NOTICE PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE LINDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT

(SARFAESIACT) 2002, READ WITH PROVISO RULE 8(6) & 9 OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002. The undersigned as authorised officer of Ujjivan Small Finance Bank Ltd., has taken possession of the following property in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(4) of the SARFAESIACT. The Borrower in particular and public at large are informed that Public auction of the mortgage property in the below mentioned account for realisation of dues of the Bank will be held on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" on the date as prescribed as here under

k	SI.	Loan Acc. No.	Name of Borrower/ Co-Borrower	13(2) Notice Date/	Date of	Date & Time	Reserve Price	Date for	Date and
ľ	VO	/ Branch	/ Guarantor/ Mortgagor	Outstanding Due	Possession	of Inspection of	in INR /	Submission of	Time of
L		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	26/30/4961 (4/10/10/20/20/20)	(in Rs.) As on		the property	EMD in INR	Bid & EMD	Auction
Γ	1		1) Asha Baliram Karale, 2) Rohit Narendra Potdar, both are	04.07.2022	30.10.2023	13-Feb-2024	Rs.17.67.000/-	05.03.2024	06.03.2024
ı			residing at Flat No. 306, 3rd floor, Shree Guru Mauli Apartment,	1		& 23-Feb-2024		between	&
ı			Beside Rainbow School, Hetkar Ali, Neral, Raigad- 410101. Also at	Rs.20.98,539.38		Between 11AM	Rs.1.76.700/-	11 AM to 05	11:00 AM to
ı	-		Shop No. 6, Ganesh Plaza, Lower Ground Floor, Sr. No. 330/ 2/A,	as on		to 4PM	110.11.01.00	PM	2:00 PM
ı			CTS No. 175, Vill- Neral Taluka- Karjat, Dist- Raigad- 410101. 1)	26.05.2022					
ı	-		also at Asha Ladies Parlour and Academy, House No. 97, Bekare,						
ı	-		Post- Mazgaon, Varedi, Neral, Raigad- 410101.2) also at A/6, Sheetal						
L			CHS, Patil Pada, near Fish Market, Badlapur, Thane- 421503.						
Γ.					151		0.0 Ft 1 '11	-10 11 0001	OIA OTO N

Description of the Immovable Property: All the piece & parcel of Shop No. 6, Ganesh Plaza, Lower Ground Floor, admeasuring area 306 Sq. Ft. built up. at Sr. No. 330/2/A. CTS No. 175, Vill-Neral Taluka-Karjat, Dist-Raigad-410101

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in INR (Should be paid through Demand Draft in favour of "Ujjivan Small Finance Bank Ltd."), Place of submission of bids: Ujjivan Small Finance Bank Ltd., Nanak Appartment, Next to Hotel Zaika, Near Khadakpada Circle, Kalyan Murbad Road, Wayale Nagar, Kalyan-421301. Contact Person: Nitin Gamare - 8070107890

Anand Shaw- 98205 26046, Shivaji Khade- 7058080915

Terms & Conditions :- The e-Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS" , "AS IS WHAT IS' and "whatever there is" BASIS"

. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on any property. However, the intending bidders should make their own independe inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of property/ ies put on auction and claims/ rights/ dues/ effecting the property, prior to submitting their bid. The e-Auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the bank. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The Authorised Officer/ Secured Creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims/ rights/ dues

t. It shall be the responsibility of the bidders to inspect and satisfy themselves about the asset and specification before submitting the bid. The inspection of property/ies put on auction

- will be permitted to interested bidders at sites as mentioned against each property description. B. The Interested Bidders shall submit their Bid before the Authorised officer undersigned one day before the auction date as mentioned above. I. The E-Auction will be conducted through Ujjivan Small Finance Bank approved E-auction service provider - M/s C1 India Pvt. Ltd.,. Contact person – Vinod Chauhan (Mo. No 9813887931). The intending bidders are advised to visit https://www.bankeauctions.com or https://www.uijivansfb.in/e-auctions for the details of the properties in the website and for taking part in the bid they should register their names at portal https://www.bankeauctions.com and get their user-id and password free of cost. Prospective bidders may avail online training on E-Auction from the service provider M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd., Helpline Number's- 7291918824, 25, 26 support email id:- support@bankeauctions.com , Auction
- Property shall be sold to the highest bidder / offered, subject to acceptance of the bid by the secured creditor, i.e., Uliivan Small Finance Bank Ltd. However, the undersigned has the se bidding if deemed necessary. The Authorised officer has the discretion to accept or reject any offer / Tender without assigning any rea
- i. The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of the successful bidder shall be retained towards part sale consideration and the EMD of unsuccessful bidders shall be refunded. The Earnes Money Deposit shall not bear any interest. The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% of the sale price, adjusting the EMD already paid, within 24 hours of the acceptance of bic price by the Authorised Officer and the balance 75% of the sale price on or before 15 th day of sale or within such extended period in any case not exceeding 3 months as agreed upon in writing by and solely at the discretion of the Authorised Officer. In case of default in payment by the successful bidder, the amount already deposited by the offer shall be liable to be forfeited and property shall be put to re-auction and the defaulting Purchaser shall have no claim/ right in respect of property/ amount . The publication is subject to the force major clause.
- Bidding in the last moment should be avoided in the bidders own interest as neither the Ujjivan Small Finance Bank nor Service provider will be responsible for any lapse/failure/Internet failure/power failure etc.), in order to ward-off such contingent situations bidders are requested to make all necessary arrangements / alternatives such as power supply back-up etc, so that they are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully

This is also a notice to the above named borrowers/Guarantor's/Mortgagors about public auction scheduled for sale of mortgaged properties Sd/- Authorised Officer, Ujjivan Small Finance Bank

NOTICE

KALLAPPANNA AWADE ICHALKARANJI JANATA SAHAKARI BANK LTD.,

(Multi-State Scheduled Bank)

Head Office: Ward No.12 H.No.1, 'Janata Bank Bhawan', Main Road, Ichalkaranji, 416 115,

Dist-Kolhapur. (M.S.) Tel. No: (0230) 2433505 to 508. Branch Office:- Laxmi Road Pune, Digmanor Chambers 1st floor, Laxmi & Bajirao Road Corner,

Near Vishrambag Wada, Pune - 411 030 (Maharashtra State)

NOTICE UNDER SECTION RULE 6(2) AND / OR RULE 8(6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002 OF THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT **OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002**

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Kallappanna Awade Ichalkaranji Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd.; under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred to as "the said Act") would like to invite offers in the prescribed tender forms from interested parties to purchase the properties detailed herein below will be put up for sale by the Bank on 'AS IS WHERE IS WHAT IS' basis under provisions of the said Act and Rules framed there under to recover its dues. The properties are in physical possession of the Bank in exercise of its powers under section 13 (4) read with section 14 of the said Act & Rule 9 of the said Rule. The Authorized Officer of the bank, has issued notice under under Rule 6(2) and / or Rule 8(6) of the Said Act to its defaulter Borrower and Guarantors as per details stated in the following table and called upon the Borrowers and the Guarantors jointly and severally to make payment of dues in full within notice period of 15 days with interest thereon till date of payment to the Bank and informing that on their failure to make payment as requisitioned the Bank is entitled to and is left with no alternative but to sale the secured assets after completion of

	the 15 days of this notice under provisions of the said Act.									
Sr. No	Name of Borrower & Guarantors and Loan Account No.	Amount Claimed being Rupees	Description of Property	Reserve price amount and (EMD Amount)						
1.	1) M/s. Sudarshan Multicom Services Private Limited, 22, A/B Kasba Peth, Ganesh Road, Pune – 411011. Also Godown address at: Korde Estate, Behind Bank Of Maharashtra, S. no. 59, Mundhwa, Pune – 411036. (Borrower), (2) Mrs. Vidya Nitin Yande, A/104, Shwetambari Apartment, Near Navshya Maruti, Sinhgad Road, Parvati, Pune 411030. (Guarantor), (3) Mr. Harshad Ratanrao Mahatme Plot No. 2, Laxmi Bungalow, Chaudhari Mala, Hanumanwadi, Pachvati, Nashik- 422003. (Guarantor), (4) Mrs. Bharti Ganesh Chavan, 22A, Dnyanai Building, Third Floor, Ganesh Road, Kasaba peth, Pune - 411011. (Guarantor), (5) Mr. Ganesh Dnyaneshwar Chavan, 22A, Dnyanai Building, Third Floor, Ganesh Road, Kasaba Peth, Pune - 411011. (Guarantor), (6) Mrs. Rupali Sujit Bhatjire, C - 2, Laxman Jamuna Vihar, Opp. Church, Indira nagar, Nashik-422009 (Guarantor), (7) Mr. Sujit Dinkar Bhatjire, C-2, Laxman JamunaVihar, Opp. Church, Indira Nagar, Nashik-422009, (Guarantor), (8) Mr. Kisan Vitthal Lonare, Plot No. 34/39, Sanjivani nagar, Sharadwadi Road, Sinner - 422103, Dist. Nashik (Guarantor) Loan Account No. CC-147	Four Crore Seventeen lakh Fourteen Thousand One Hundred and Forty Five Rupees & Twenty One Paise Only) due as on 30/06/2018 as detailed in the demand notice dated 03/07/2018 issued under Section 13(2) of the said Act by the bank to the borrower & others, together with further interest at the contractual rate of interest, cost, expenses etc.; thereon.	Four Crore Seventeen lakh Fourteen Thousand One Hundred and Forty Five Rupees & Twenty One Paise Only) due as on 30/06/2018 as detailed in the demand notice dated 03/07/2018 issued under Section 13(2) of the said Act by the bank to the borrower & others, together with further interest at the contractual rate of interest, cost, expenses etc.;	a)All that piece and parcel of NA plot No.12 admeasuring 220 Sq.mtrs. carved out of S.no.842 (1085)/1 to 10/5/A/1, Village Sinnar, Taluka Sinnar, Dist.Nasik which is within jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Sinnar, Nashik and within limits of Sinnar Municipality and within limits of Zilla Parishad Nashik and bounded as under: On or towards East: - By plot No.6 & 7, On or towards South: - By plot No.13, On or towards West: - By colony road, On or towards North: - By plot No.11	Rs. 28.60 Lakhs and (Rs. 2.86 Lakhs)					
				b) All that piece and parcel of NA Plot No.10 admeasuring 264.81 Sq.mtrs. carved out of S.No. 255/2/5, Village Sinnar, Taluka Sinnar, Dist. Nasik which is within jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Sinnar, Nashik and within limits of Sinnar Municipality and within limits of Zilla Parishad Nasik and bounded as under: On or towards East:- By plot No. 11, On or towards South:- By open space, On or towards West:-By plot No. 9, On or towards North:- By colony road	Rs. 21.18 Lakhs and (Rs. 2.18 Lakhs)					
				c) All that piece and parcel of the western side south north side land admeasuring 26.1 Sq.mtrs. carved out of CTS no. 3361 admeasuring 52.2 Sq.mtrs., Village Sinnar, Taluka Sinnar, Dist. Nashik which is within jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Sinnar, Nashik	Rs. 4.38 Lakhs and (Rs. 0.44 Lakhs)					
			d-1) All that piece and parcel of the land admeasuring 11.70 Sq.mtrs. and bearing CTS no.3668, Village Sinnar, Taluka Sinnar, Dist. Nashik which is within jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Sinnar, Nashik. d-2) All that piece and parcel of the land admeasuring 26.8 Sq.mtrs. and bearing CTS no. 3669, Village Sinnar, Taluka Sinnar, Dist. Nashik which is within jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Sinnar, Nashik. d-3) All that piece and parcel of the land admeasuring 4.1 Sq.mtrs. carved out of CTS no.3673, admeasuring 8.2 Sq.mtrs., Village Sinnar, Taluka Sinnar, Dist. Nashik which is within jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Sinnar, Nashik. d-4) All that piece and parcel of the land admeasuring 29 Sq.mtrs. along with building standing thereupon bearing CTS no. 3674, Village Sinnar, Taluka Sinnar, Dist. Nashik which is within jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Sinnar, Nashik. d-5) All that piece and parcel of the land admeasuring 20.9 Sq.mtrs. bearing CTS no.3675, Village Sinnar, Taluka Sinnar, Dist. Nashik which is within jurisdiction of Sub Registrar Sinnar, Nashik.	Rs. 22.20 Lakhs and (Rs. 2.22 Lakhs)						
			e)All that piece and parcel of property of Row house no. C-2 comprising of ground and first floor total admeasuring 109.86 Sq.mtrs built up along with adjacent garden area admeasuring 48 Sq.mtrs located in jammu vihar Row Houses Apartment constructed on Plot no. 3&4 out of S.No 106/5/3, Village Wadala, Taluka & Dist. Nashik which is within jurisdiction of sub Register Nashik and within limits of Nashik Municipal corporation.							

The said Borrower and Guarantors have evaded service of the said notice and the envelope of said notice are returned back to the Bank by Postal Authority with remarks endorsed and only guarantor No.7 is served. Hence the contents of the said notice as above are published by this notice under provisions of Rule 3(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The said Borrower and Guarantors may obtain the said notice from the undersigned and the said Borrower and Guarantors are hereby once again called upon you all, as a last and final opportunity to make payment of the amount of Rs. 9,49,21,686/- due as on 31/12/2023 with further interest thereon at the contractual rate in full to the Bank within 15 days from date here of with interest thereon at contractual rate till date of payment in full to the Bank and on failure to make payment as requisitioned, the Bank is entitled to and is left with no alternative but to sale the secured assets after completion of the 15 days of this notice under provisions of the said Act.

Date: 30/01/2024

Sd/-(C.B. Patil) Chief Manager & Authorized Officer Kallappanna Awade Ichalkaranji Janata Sahakari Bank Ltd.



Phone - +91-22-66061000, Fax - +91-22-66061200 CIN - L24230MH1979PLC022059, Email - info@ajantapharma.com, Website - www.ajantapharma.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023

₹ in Crore

		Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Dec-23	Nine month ended 31-Dec-23	Quarter ended 31-Dec-22	Year ended 31-Mar-23
	1	Total Income from Operations	1,105.15	3,154.63	971.77	3,742.64
	2	Net Profit for the period before tax (before exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	290.91	835.89	168.34	745.25
	3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	290.91	835.89	168.34	745.25
	4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	210.03	613.45	134.51	587.98
	5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	212.79	620.65	146.89	602.83
П	6	Equity Share Capital	25.27	25.27	25.71	25.27
	7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in audited balance sheet				3,362.72
	8	Earnings Per Share (FV of ₹ 2/- each)				
		(a) Basic - in ₹	16.68	48.72	10.50	45.89
		(b) Diluted - in ₹	16.67	48.68	10.50	45.89
•	V.	ov information on Standalone Financial Pe	culto :			

Key information on Standalone Financial Results:

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Dec-23	Nine month ended 31-Dec-23	Quarter ended 31-Dec-22	Year ended 31-Mar-23
Total Income from Operations	1,085.29	3,045.05	874.89	3,411.27
Profit Before Tax	305.14	871.01	154.95	699.85
Profit After Tax	220.15	644.55	123.96	558.72
Total Comprehensive Income	219.59	642.96	123.67	556.45

- 1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 31 January 2024.
- 2. Board of Directors have approved 2nd interim dividend of ₹327 Crore for financial year 2023-24 to its shareholders @₹26 per share on the face value of ₹2 per share.
- 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the guarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 are available on stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ajantapharma.com.

By order of the Board For Ajanta Pharma Ltd.

> Yogesh M. Agrawal Managing Director (DIN: 00073673)

Mumbai, 31 January 2024

Off. Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013. stcipd.com Tel. No.: 022 - 66202200 Email: stcipd@stcipd.co

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)

Proposals are invited from reputed/experienced SAP accredited Service Partners for conversion and migration of our Company's SAP ECC 6.0 system to Rise with SAP S/4 HANA Cloud, Private Edition Details can be obtained on the tender page of our Company's website

https://www.stcipd.com Last date for submission of proposal – February 21, 2024 up to 18:00 Hrs.

The Company has the sole discretion to accept or reject any proposals with

or without assigning any reason, whatsoever for STCI Primary Dealer Limited

Authorised Signatory

Government of Punjab Tender Notice Ref: PICTC/ITeG/DCS-CAMC-PVS/2023-24/003

Punjab Infotech invites short term online bids for Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract (CAMC) of Digital Conference System (DCS) installed at Punjab Vidhan Sabha (PVS), Chandigarh.

Start date & Time 01.02.2024 (09:00 a.m onwards) 15.02-2024 (till 3:00 p.m.) Close date & Time For details log onto https://eproc.punjab.gov.in

+911722970263/2970284 Help Desk no. Note: Any corrigendum (s) to the tender /RFP notice shall

be published on the above mentioned website only Punjab Information & Communication Technology

Tel: 0172-5256400 | email: contact@punjabinfotech.in

Corporation Ltd (Punjab Infotech) 5-6th Floor UdyogBhawan Sector 17 Chandigarh 160017